
City of New Meadows

Discharge Monitoring Report

September 2013
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 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   1745840 FLOW END OF PREV. MONTH   2630486

1 9/1/2013 Sun

2 9/2/2013 Mon

3 9/3/2013 Tues 8:00 AM Rain 60 106.4 1749000 316000 0 2630486 0

4 9/4/2013 Wed 8:04 AM P/c 57 61.3 1749924 92400 0 2630486 0

5 9/5/2013 Thurs 7:57 AM Rain 61 87.4 1750689 76500 0 2630486 0

6 9/6/2013 Fri 7:58 AM M/C 56 85.1 1751736 104700 0 2630486 0

7 9/7/2013 Sat

8 9/8/2013 Sun

9 9/9/2013 Mon 7:59 AM Clear 44 59.8 1754346 261000 0 2630486 0

10 9/10/2013 Tues 8:57 AM Clear 57 15.2 1755170 82400 0 2630486 0

11 9/11/2013 Wed 9:30 AM Clear 62 5.1 1755929 75900 0 2630486 0

12 9/12/2013 Thurs 9:04 AM Clear 52 73.9 1756687 75800 0 2630486 0

13 9/13/2013 Fri 8:50 AM M/C 62 72.9 1757451 76400 0 2630486 0

14 9/14/2013 Sat

15 9/15/2013 Sun

16 9/16/2013 Mon 9:17 AM Fog 53 52.8 1759977 252600 0 2630486 0

17 9/17/2013 Tues 8:54 AM M/C 48 60 1760844 86700 0 2630486 0

18 9/18/2013 Wed 8:02 M/C 48 74.3 1761769 92500 0 2630486 0

19 9/19/2013 Thurs 7:58 AM Fog 33 72.3 1762739 97000 0 2630486 0

20 9/20/2013 Fri 9:01 Clear 46 12.1 1763673 93400 0 2630486 0

21 9/21/2013 Sat

22 9/22/2013 Sun

23 9/23/2013 Mon 8:50 AM Fog 43 40.6 1766259 258600 0 2630486 0

24 9/24/2013 Tues 9:04 AM Rain 45 70.5 1767115 85600 0 2630486 0

25 9/25/2013 Wed 8:56 AM M/C 41 75.9 1768158 104300 0 2630486 0

26 9/26/2013 Thurs 9:04 AM P/C 45 60.2 1769141 98300 0 2630486 0

27 9/27/2013 Fri 9:08 AM Clear 43 8.5 1770036 89500 0 2630486 0

28 9/28/2013 Sat

29 9/29/2013 Sun

30 9/30/2013 Mon 9:18 AM M/C 44 132.8 1773147 311100 0 2630486 0
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